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GROWING TOGETHER

AT 7170 - Technical Specifications

AT 110 is BKT's tire suitable for all-terrain applications
with ATVs. Thanks to its extraordinary steering control, AT
110 is the ideal front axle tire for your vehicle.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: ATV

STANDARD
TL

AT21X7-10

Dimensions International Standard

178
531
55AT

6.0 AT

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

100 93



